## 1-27-97 B - 0183 - C FILE NOW: FILING FEE AFTER MAY 1 IS \$550.00

**PROFIT** CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT

1997



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

## Sandra B. Mortham

Secretary of State **DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS** 

| DOOL | JMENT | # 66 | IE AOO |
|------|-------|------|--------|
| DOO  |       | # 66 | 104UZ  |
|      |       |      |        |

101

| 1. Corporation  |  | 2 (2)   |                                  |  |  |
|---|--|---|----------------------------------|--|--|
| Principal Place of Business<br>4891 ANGUS RD.<br>POLK CITY FL 33668<br>US |  | Mailing Address 4891 ANGUS RD. POLK CITY FL 33868-9550 US |                                  | 1 NOTIFEE IN BIAD ONLY ONLY ONLY SOUR  | ur bubu bibli bibli dibil dibil bibli bibli 1991                           |
|   |  |   |                                  | <ol> <li>Date Incorporated or Qualified<br/>02/01/1982</li> </ol>                        | d 3a. Date of Last Report 03/18/1996                                       |
| 1 <u>1</u>  | Place of Business                                | 2a. Mailing Address                                       | C DOAD                           | 4. FEI Number  | Applied For  |
| 21 1009<br>Suite Apt.   | O ANGUS ROAD                                     | 26 15590 ANGU<br>Suite, Apt #, etc.                       | 5 KUAU                           | 13-3105449   | Not Applicable  \$8.75 Additional  |
| 22  | .,   | 27  |                                  | 5. Certificate of Status Desired   | Fee Required   |
| City & State  | CITY, FL   | City & State POLK CITY,                                   | FL                               | Election Campaign Financing     Trust Fund Contribution                                  | \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees  |
| Ζιρ   | Country  | Zip   | Country                          | 8. This corporation has liability for  | or intangible tax under s. 199.032,  |
| 24 3386   |  |   | 30 USA                           | Florida Statutes   | X Yes No   |
| AT /  | 9. Name and Address of Curr                      | ent negistered Agent                                      | 81 Name                          | 10. Name and Address of New I  | Jegisteleo Waur  |
|   | CORPORATION SYSTEM  D. S. PINE ISLAND ROAD       |   |                                  |  |  |
|   | NTATION FL 33324                                 |   | 82 Street A                      | ddress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accept  | iable)   |
| 1 124   | MINION I E GOVEY                                 |   | 83                               |  |  |
|   |  |   | 84 City                          |  | 85 Zip Code  |
|   |  |   |                                  |  |  |
| office or r   | registered agent, or both, in the Sta            | to of Florida. Such change was at                         | uthorized by the corn            | corporation submits this statement for the<br>oration's board of directors. I hereby acc | e purpose of changing its registered<br>cept the appointment as registered |
| agent La  | am familiar with, and accept the obli            | gations of, Section 607.0505, Flor                        | rida Statutes.                   |  |  |
| SIGNATURE.  | Signature, type domperty or name of registered a | agent and this Lappoicable (NOTE                          | Registered Agent signature       | required when reinstaling)   | DATE   |
| 12.   |  | ND DIRECTORS  | 13.                              |  | FICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12   |
| TITLE   | CMP  | DELETE  | 1.1 TITLE                        | C/M/P  | Change Addition  |
| NAME  | VIGNATI, FRANCESCO                               |   | 1.2 NAME                         | VIGNATI, FRANCESCO   |  |
| STREET ADDRESS  | 4891 ANGUS RD.                                   |   | 1.3 STREET ADDRESS               | 15590 ANGUS ROAD   | 22050  |
| CITY-ST-ZIP   | POLK CITY FL                                     | DELETE  | 1.4 CITY - ST - ZIP              |  | 33868 Change Addition  |
| TITLE   | ESPOSITO, GIANFRANCO                             | L'I DETEIL  | 2.1 TITLE                        | D CONCITO CIANEDANO  | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·  |
| NAME<br>CEREET ADDITION   | VIA MEDICI DEL VASCELLO                          | 40 <i>1</i> 0   | 2.2 NAME<br>2.3 STREET ADDRESS   | ESPOSITO, GIANFRANCO<br>VIA MEDICI DEL VASCO   | J<br>51.0.4070   |
| STREET ADDRESS<br>City-St-Zip   | MILANO IT  | <b>40/0</b>   | 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP                  | MILANO ITALY   | 20138  |
| TITLE   | STD  | DELETE  | 3.1 TITLE                        | \$/T/D   | Change Addition  |
| NAMÉ  | SPITALERI, SALVATORE                             |   | 3.2 NAME                         | CHIÁRITO, ALDO   |  |
| STREET ADDRESS  | VIA MEDICI DEL VASCELLO                          | 40/C  | 3.3 STREET ADDRESS               | VIA MEDICI DEL VASCE   | ELLO 40/C  |
| CITY - S1 - ZIP   | MILANO IT  |   | 3 4 CITY-ST-ZIP                  | MILANO ITALY   | 20138  |
| TITLE   | AS   | ☐ DELETE  | 4.1 TITLE                        | AS   | Change Addition  |
| NAME  | SNOWDEN, SAMUEL T                                |   | 4. 2 NAME                        | SNOWDEN, SAMUEL T  |  |
| STREET ADDRESS  | 4891 ANGUS RD.                                   |   | 43 STREET ADDRESS                | 15590 ANGUS ROAD   |  |
| CITY-ST-715   | POLK CITY FL                                     |   | 4.4 CHTY - ST - ZHP              | POLK CITY FL   | 33868  |
| TITLE   |  | ☐ DELETE  | 51 TITLE                         |  | Change Addition  |
| NAME  |  |   | 5.2 NAME                         |  |  |
| STREET ADDRESS  |  |   | 6.3 STREET ADDRESS               |  |  |
| CHY-ST-ZF<br>TITLE  |  | DELETE  | 6.4 CITY - ST - ZIP<br>6.1 TITLE |  | Change Addition  |
| NAME  |  | Duction   | 6.2 NAME                         |  | Sample Lay 2 Identified  |
| STREET ADDRESS  |  |   | 6.3 STREET ADDRESS               |  |  |

14. I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i). Florida Statutes, I further certify that the information indicated ordinity amount report or supplemental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or directly after corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 12 g

SIGNATURE:

FRANCESCO VIGNATI

1/14/97

**FILED** 

Jan 27 1997 8:00am

Secretary of State

(941) 984-4344

Daytime Phone #